1/10September 2002
■ FULL LOOK-AHEAD CARRY FOR SPEED
OPERATIONS ON LONG WORDS
■ GENERATES 16 LOGIC FUNCTIONS OF
TWO BOOLEAN VARIABLES
■ GENERATES 16 ARITHMETIC FUNCTIONS
OF TWO 4-BIT BINARY WORDS
■ A = B COMPARATOR OUTPUT AVAILABLE

4-BIT ARITHMETIC LOGIC UNIT
PIN CONNECTION
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE TUBE T & R
SOP HCF40181BM1 HCF40181M013TR
SOP
HCF40181B
2/10
and P for the four bits of HCF40181B. Use of the
HCF40182B look-ahead carry generator in
conjunction with multiple HCF40181Bs permits
high-speed arithmetic operations on long words. A
ripple carry output Cn+4 is available for use in
systems where speed is not of primary